Programmable Automation Controllers
Features
APAX-5570KW
APAX-5571KW
Intel® Celeron® M 1 GHz or 1.5 GHz CPU processor
Expands I/O by connecting with APAX-5000 I/O modules
DVI-I supports dual display
Dual power input for redundancy with power-fail relay

Storage Temperature	 -25 ~ 75° C
Relative Humidity 	 5 ~ 95% (non-condensing)
Ordering Information
APAX-5570KW	 Proto PAC w/ Celeron M 1 GHz, KW
APAX-5571KW	 Proto PAC w/ Celeron M 1.5 GHz, KW
APAX-5343	 Power Supply for APAX-5570 Series
MPROG-ADV46E	 KW Multiprog Advanced v4.6 (64K bytes I/O)
MPROG-BAS46E	 KW Multiprog Basic v4.6 (128 bytes I/O)

